Mahatma Phule Shikshan Sanstha’s 

Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil College, Islampur 

Department of Physics 

In association with 

Indian Association of Physics Teachers (IAPT) RC 08 

Date: 26/12/2023 

Expenditure statement 

Total: - 5235/- (Rs. Five thousand two hundred thirty five rupees only) 

Sr. No. Expenditure 

1 By college 2235 

2 By IAPT 3000 

Total -         Rs.5235/- 

Total: - 5235/- (Rs. Five thousand two hundred thirty five rupees only)